DPS-Modern Indian School, Doha-Qatar

DPS-MODERN INDIAN SCHOOL TOPS QATAR IN BOTH SCIENCE AND COMMERCE STREAM IN CLASS XII
CBSE BOARD EXAMINATIONS (AISSCE) 2020.

School Topper: Najah Ismail,
holds 1° Rank in Gulf Region (Science Stream)
School Toppers

: \{\' ‘
-

NAJAH ISMAIL SARTHAK KETANBHAI OLIMA FAISAL
98.6% MODI KONATH
(Rank 1) 97.8% 97.6%
Qatar Topper (Rank 2) (Rank 3)
GULF TOPPER 2" Rank in Qatar 34 Rank in Qatar
(Science Stream) (Science Stream) (Science Stream)

ADVAITA NAIR
MANIKANDAN NAIR
SALIH MANSOOR 979 UMANG SANJEEV
0,
97% ° GUPTA
(Rank 4) (Rank 4)
96.8%
Qatar Topper Qatar Topper (Rank 5)
(Commerce Stream) (Commerce Stream)
1B & 1 ¥
MUHAMMAD SYED MUNEEB UR
HAMZAH ABHISHEK RAJ SUHANI PARASHAR RAHMAN
96.6% 96.6%
96.6% (Rank 6) (Rank 6) 96.6%
(Rank 6) (Rank 6)
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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY OF CLASS XII RESULT (2019 - 2020)

DPS-Modern Indian School stands out with dazzling and ever-
growing results in Class XIl CBSE 2019-20 with 100% pass, 129
students scoring above 90% and 217 students scoring distinction.

NAJAH ISMAIL topped the CBSE Class Xll Board Examinations
(AISSCE) in DPS-MIS with 98.6% aggregate percentage followed by
SARTHAK KETANBHAI MODI securing 97.8% & OLIMA FAISAL
KONATH, securing 97.6%.

In Commerce Stream SALIH MANSOOR and ADVAITA NAIR
MANIKANDAN NAIR Topped in Qatar securing 97%.

The Management, Principal and Vice Principals congratulate all the
students for their incomparable performance.

RESULT HIGHLIGHTS:

e NO OF STUDENTS APPEARED: 240

e SCHOOL AVERAGE : 88 %

e Science Stream Average :89.52 %

e Commerce Stream Average : 80 %

e SCHOOL RESULT : 100 %

e NO. OF CENTUM: 8

e NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED AND PASSED UNDER SPECIAL
NEEDS CATEGORY : 1

e 217 STUDENTS PASSED WITH DISTINCTION

e 37 STUDENTS HAVE SECURED A1 IN ALL THE SUBJECTS

« 129 STUDENTS (54 %) HAVE SECURED AN AGGREGATE OF
90% and ABOVE
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Roll No

27601216

27601259

27601382

27601283

27601256

27601258

27601288
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SCIENCE STREAM TOPPERS

Candidate Name

NAJAH ISMAIL

SARTHAK KETANBHAI MODI

OLIMA FAISAL KONATH

UMANG SANJEEV GUPTA

SYED MUNEEB UR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZAH

ABHISHEK RAJ

Photo

Agg.%

98.6

97.8

97.6

96.8

96.6

96.6

96.6

Rank



G

27601383 SUHANI PARASHAR
27601196 MALIKA SATYENDRA DIKSHIT %‘ 96.4 6
N
= 4=
27601263 NAMITHA MARIA JUSTINE By 96.4 6

27601265 SUCHITRA SENTHIL 96.4 6

27601287 KSHITI) PARASHAR s i 96.4 6
27601318 PRARTHAVI PRASHANT GARGE ﬁ 96.4 6

COMMERCE STREAM TOPPERS

Roll No Candidate Name Photo Agg% Rank

27601388 SALIH MANSOOR 97 1
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27601399

27601398

27601385

27601407

27601428

27601392

27601393

27601410
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ADVAITA NAIR MANIKANDAN NAIR &

AINA HANNA JAIN
REBECCA ELSA ABRAHAM
SWEETY DEVNANI

NILA POURNAMI
SARTHAK CHOUDHARY
NAINA JAMES

SANAA KHANAM

97

95.4

94.4

94.4

93.2

92.2

90.8

90.8



27601390 S PREMADHARSHINI 90.6 5

SUBJECT TOPPERS

ENGLISH — 99 MARKS
Roll No Candidate Name Photos

27601253 RAIZA SHANAVAS

27601256 SYED MUNEEB UR RAHMAN
27601257 SANSKAR DEEPAK MALAVADE
27601259 SARTHAK KETANBHAI MODI
27601264 FAIZ ASIM MOHINUDDIN

PSYCHOLOGY -100 MARKS
Roll No Candidate Name Photos

27601376 ARHAM KHALID AHMAD JUOLAY
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27601377 ANAM FATIMA

27601382 OLIMA FAISAL KONATH

MATHEMATICS — 100 MARKS
Roll No Candidate Name Photos

27601256 SYED MUNEEB UR RAHMAN

27601263 NAMITHA MARIA JUSTINE

ECONOMICS — 100 MARKS

Roll No Candidate Name Photos

27601399 ADVAITA NAIR MANIKANDAN NAIR ;

PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 100 MARKS
Roll No Candidate Name Photos

27601288 ABHISHEK RAJ

&
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27601352 MOHAMMAD OMAR BIN FAHEEM

PHYSICS — 99 MARKS
Roll No Candidate Name Photos

27601213 NIHAL ANWAR

27601216 NAJAH ISMAIL

27601256 SYED MUNEEB UR RAHMAN
27601316 PAVANI DUBEY

27601318 PRARTHAVI PRASHANT GARGE

BUSINESS STUDIES — MARKS 98
Roll No Candidate Name Photos

27601388 SALIH MANSOOR
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27601399 ADVAITA NAIR MANIKANDAN NAIR

27601407 SWEETY DEVNANI

CHEMISTRY- 99 MARKS
Roll No Candidate Name

27601216 NAJAH ISMAIL

ACCOUNTANCY —99 MARKS
Roll No Candidate Name Photos

27601388 SALIH MANSOOR

BIOLOGY - 99 MARKS
Roll No Candidate Name Photos

27601382 OLIMA FAISAL KONATH

27601383 SUHANI PARASHAR

1

COMPUTER SCIENCE - 99 MARKS
Roll No Candidate Name Photos
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27601216 NAJAH ISMAIL A\S
STUDENTS WITH ‘A1’ IN ALL SUBJECTS

St Roll No Candidate Name Aggregate%

1 27601216 NAJAH ISMAIL 98.6

2 27601382 OLIMA FAISAL KONATH 97.6

3 27601388 SALIH MANSOOR 97

4 27601399 ADVAITA NAIR MANIKANDAN NAIR 97

5 27601259 SARTHAK KETANBHAI MODI 96.8

6 27601283 UMANG SANIJEEV GUPTA 96.8

7 27601258 MUHAMMAD HAMZAH 96.6

8 27601288 ABHISHEK RAJ 96.6

9 27601383 SUHANI PARASHAR 96.6
10 27601196 MALIKA SATYENDRA DIKSHIT 96.4
11 27601263 NAMITHA MARIA JUSTINE 96.4
12 27601265 SUCHITRA SENTHIL 96.4
13 27601287 KSHITI) PARASHAR 96.4
14 27601318 PRARTHAVI PRASHANT GARGE 96.4
15 27601224 ASHOKKUMAR SINGARAVELU 96.2
16 27601253 RAIZA SHANAVAS 96.2
17 27601273 MAHIKA KUSHWAHA 96
18 27601342 GANDHARV NAGRANI 96
19 27601192 SRINITHI VARSHA 95.6
20 27601212 AYISHA SHAMEEM K 95.6
21 27601278 PRANAV PRAVEEN KAMATH 95.6
22 27601374 ASMA MOHAMMED ASLAM SANGE 95.6
23 27601215 SHUBH AGARWAL 95.4
24 27601218 ASHWIN ROHIT ALAGIRI RAJAN 95.4
25 27601347 KHADEEJA RAHMAN 95.4
26 27601219 HRUTHI MUGGALLA 95.2
27 27601221 KOUSHIK RAMESH BABU 95.2
28 27601270 JOEL THYPARAMPIL ALEX 95.2
29 27601284 AARYAN GULIA 95.2
30 27601201 TAMILSELVAN NARENDRAN 95
31 27601293 SUNIJEEV SOMU ARUNACHALAM 95
32 27601302 JHANANI KRISHNAKUMAR 95
33 27601313 APARAIJITA SARKAR 95
34 27601217 AADHAVAN PAAVAI LENIN 94.8
35 27601282 DEVANG ACHARYA 94.8
36 27601294 CHRISTINA XAVIER 94.8
37 27601349 ARJUNSHANKAR SURESHKUMAR MEN 94.6
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STUDENTS SECURING AN AGGREGATE OF 90% AND

ABOVE

S.No RolINo Candidate Name Agg%

1 27601216 NAJAH ISMAIL 98.6

2 27601259 SARTHAK KETANBHAI MODI 97.8

3 27601382 OLIMA FAISAL KONATH 97.6

4 27601388 SALIH MANSOOR 97

5 27601399 ADVAITA NAIR MANIKANDAN NAIR 97

6 27601283 UMANG SANJEEV GUPTA 96.8

7 27601256 SYED MUNEEB UR RAHMAN 96.6

8 27601258 MUHAMMAD HAMZAH 96.6

9 27601288 ABHISHEK RAJ 96.6
10 27601383 SUHANI PARASHAR 96.6
11 27601196 MALIKA SATYENDRA DIKSHIT 96.4
12 27601263 NAMITHA MARIA JUSTINE 96.4
13 27601265 SUCHITRA SENTHIL 96.4
14 27601287 KSHITI) PARASHAR 96.4
15 27601318 PRARTHAVI PRASHANT GARGE 96.4
16 27601224 ASHOKKUMAR SINGARAVELU 96.2
17 27601253 RAIZA SHANAVAS 96.2
18 27601273 MAHIKA KUSHWAHA 96
19 27601342 GANDHARV NAGRANI 96
20 27601316 PAVANI DUBEY 95.8
21 27601192 SRINITHI VARSHA 95.6
22 27601212 AYISHA SHAMEEM K 95.6
23 27601278 PRANAV PRAVEEN KAMATH 95.6
24 27601374 ASMA MOHAMMED ASLAM SANGE 95.6
25 27601215 SHUBH AGARWAL 95.4
26 27601218 ASHWIN ROHIT ALAGIRI RAJAN 95.4
27 27601260 SUBHIKSHA CHITTIBABU 95.4
28 27601347 KHADEEJA RAHMAN 95.4
29 27601398 AINA HANNA JAIN 95.4
30 27601213 NIHAL ANWAR 95.2
31 27601219 HRUTHI MUGGALLA 95.2
32 27601221 KOUSHIK RAMESH BABU 95.2
33 27601270 JOEL THYPARAMPIL ALEX 95.2
34 27601274 SREEDEV SREEKUMAR 95.2
35 27601284 AARYAN GULIA 95.2
36 27601352 MOHAMMAD OMAR BIN FAHEEM 95.2
37 27601360 BORRA SAATVIKA REDDY 95.2
38 27601201 TAMILSELVAN NARENDRAN 95
39 27601286 SANKALPA RAYMONDAL 95
40 27601292 FARHAN SAKKIR KAREPILAKKIYIL 95
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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27601293
27601299
27601302
27601313
27601217
27601257
27601269
27601282
27601294
27601296
27601370
27601223
27601272
27601319
27601326
27601349
27601376
27601198
27601226
27601234
27601243
27601280
27601285
27601304
27601366
27601377
27601385
27601407
27601208
27601214
27601261
27601320
27601267
27601321
27601225
27601246
27601264
27601290
27601324
27601354
27601329
27601361
27601380
27601200
27601373
27601428
27601279

SUNJEEV SOMU ARUNACHALAM
SHAUNAK SARKER

JHANANI KRISHNAKUMAR
APARAJITA SARKAR

AADHAVAN PAAVAI LENIN
SANSKAR DEEPAK MALAVADE
UMAIMA YASIR DABIR

DEVANG ACHARYA

CHRISTINA XAVIER

ZAHRA SALSABILA MULYADI
ROSEMARY BOSCO CHAKALAPARAMB
ACHINTHYA RAJKUMAR

JOHANN JOSE

HERA TAHREEM

SHUBH SRIVASTAVA
ARJUNSHANKAR SURESHKUMAR MEN
ARHAM KHALID AHMAD JUOLAY
TIBIN MATHEW SAII

ABHAY MENON

PAVITRA RAVI

ADITYA SANJAY THAKUR

PUNEET CHOPRA

ABANNA AISHA EDAVANA KUZHIYI
SRIRANGAM SHANKARALINGAM
AMNA NASRIN THOOMAT

ANAM FATIMA

REBECCA ELSA ABRAHAM
SWEETY DEVNANI

KESHAV BANSAL

GOHIL SHRADHDHA YAGNESHKUMAR
KANAGAMBUJAM VENKATRAMANI
ANURAG SISTA

RIDDHI HARDIKKUMAR SHAH
SACCHIT KUMAR MITTAL

SREYA MAVURI

JASMINE KAUR

FAIZ ASIM MOHINUDDIN

NILEENA SUNNY

TATSAT BHATNAGAR

MEGHANA TERESA WILSON
FAHAD SALIM DALWAI

NADYA HASAN RAHMAN

ABDUL ZAHID KHAN

AKHIL LAKSHMANAN

SOURAYV SASIDHARA PANICKER
NILA POURNAMI

ANIRUDH GOPAN

95

95

95

95
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.2
94.2
94.2
94.2

94

94
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.6
93.6
93.6
93.2
93.2
93.2

93



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
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27601281
27601357
27601231
27601247
27601249
27601275
27601289
27601210
27601268
27601298
27601306
27601206
27601207
27601392
27601199
27601303
27601227
27601297
27601325
27601310
27601314
27601307
27601262
27601300
27601393
27601410
27601239
27601242
27601252
27601271
27601291
27601358
27601390
27601228
27601276
27601254
27601322
27601331
27601336
27601389
27601391
27601404

DAN JOSE JINOY

AKSHITA SHAHANI

CERENA WILSON

VENKATA SAl RAHUL MADDULA
LAVANY PANT

HITANSH MURGAI

NEWTON NARZARY

HARSHITH BADIGA

HEMANTH SIDDHARTH DESUGARI
NEHAVARSHAA DEENADHAYALAN
VYAS VIDHI AMITKUMAR
IBRAHIM AHMAD FAIZ

YADAV RANGANATHAN
SARTHAK CHOUDHARY
APRATIM SUR

NANDANA ROSE TOM
KHADEEJA MOOPAN

ABINISHA THIRUCHUTHAN
TANMAY DOGRA

SHALINI DEVANAND

PRATHIK JAYARAJA SHETTY
SHRUTHI MOHAN

DHINESH MURUGAN

NIMISHA SAM

NAINA JAMES

SANAA KHANAM

JANISHA SHAIKH

HAREEKESHAV S S

SAMAD ZAREEF HUSSAIN
SAYAN MANDAL

NAYSA TERESA THOMAS

JESMI RAJAN

S PREMADHARSHINI

ATKURU ANIRUDH

ROHAN MADINENI

NAGA ABHINAV SUJAL KAMIREDDY
ANIKETH C NARKE

MOHAMED NASIF MUHAMMAD ALI
ROSANNA JOBY CHIRAYATH
JOVIN JOMEA SHINE

ADEEB ABDUSSALAM

AROOSHI DAYAL

93

93
92.8
92.8
92.8
92.8
92.8
92.6
92.6
92.6
92.6
92.4
92.4
92.2

92

92
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.4
91.2

91
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.8
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.4
90.4
90.2
90.2
90.2
90.2
90.2

90

90



